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
pm! Your Covered Front Porch leads you to a Walk-In Two-Story Entryway featuring Custom Curved Staircase with Curved Walls & Mural. The formal Dining Room leads to the Solarium &
Main Living Area with Cathedral Ceilings, Heated Concrete Floors & Custom Windows to take in all the Peaceful Views. The Commercial Kitchen with Eat-In Area is a Home Chef’s Dream
Featuring Custom Built Cabinets, Granite Counter Tops, Walk-In Pantry, Island with 2nd Sink, Commercial Range, Bar Area Complete with a Wine Fridge & Gas Fireplace to Top it off!
Kitchen is Bright & Airy with Large Windows & Cathedral Ceilings!  Main-Level Master Suite features His & Hers Walk-In closets with En-suite Bath boasting a Tiled Shower, Custom
Cabinetry & Jetted Tub.  Down the Hallway leads to your In-Home Office featuring Custom Curved-Wall Built-Ins. Travel Upstairs and overlook your Solarium from the Balcony. The
upstairs features two Large Bedrooms with a Full-Bathroom for each! Newly Finished Walk-Out Basement adds Extra Living Area with Large Closets for Storage, Easy Access to
Mechanicals & has a Full Bathroom for added Convenience!  This Picturesque Property is Designed for those who love to entertain & still love secluded, peaceful living!  Outdoor Patio

SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer
-Electric, Kitchen Exhaust Hood, Oven-Gas, Range-Gas, Sump Pump,
Water Filtration System, Water Heater Electric, Water Softener-Owned
FIREPLACE Breakfast Room, Gas Log

Agent Remarks PROOF OF BUYER QUALIFICATIONS REQUIRED PRIOR TO APPROVAL FOR SHOWING. 24 HOUR NOTICE PREFERRED. AUCTION: Saturday, June 20, 1pm
TERMS: $5,000 down with the balance due at closing. Taxes Prorated. Survey Costs to be Shared 50/50 Sold As Is, Where Is. RE BROKERS: Must register clients 24 hrs in advance & be
present at all showings, open houses & auction to represent client.  Client Registration Form is in Docs!

AMENITIES 1st Bdrm En Suite, Breakfast Bar, Built-In
Bookcase, Ceiling-9+, Ceiling-Cathedral, Ceiling-Tray, Ceiling
Fan(s), Ceilings-Vaulted, Central Vacuum System, Closet(s)





Open Loop Geothermal Heating & Cooling (Deposits Into Pond) 
5 Inch Well New In January, 2020 
2 Septic Systems 
300 Amp Electric System 
Manno-Blok Water System 



Kosciusko County, IN

Developed by

Parcel ID 017-030-001.BA

Sec/Twp/Rng 0008-0031-7

Property Address 5321 S 350 E

WARSAW

Alternate ID 017-726002-64

Class AGRICULTURAL - CASH GRAIN/GENERAL FARM

Acreage 3.87

Owner Address Wilson Gerry L & Darien J 

5321 S 350 E 

Warsaw, IN 46580

District Monroe

Brief Tax Description 017-030-001.BA | Pt Se Nw & Wildlife Habitat (0.24a) | 8-31-7 3.87A Per Deed

(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Date created: 5/27/2020
Last Data Uploaded: 5/27/2020 4:10:42 AM

260 ft

Overview

Legend

Lot Lines

Parcels

Lakes

Cities and Towns

House Numbers

Road Centerlines









43-16-08-400-229.000-015 WILSON GERRY L & DARIEN J 5321 S 350 E 101, Cash Grain/General Farm MONROE TWP ACREAGE/ 1/4

General Information

Parcel Number
43-16-08-400-229.000-015

Local Parcel Number
1772600264

Tax ID:

Property Class 101
Cash Grain/General Farm

Location Information

County
Kosciusko

Township
MONROE

Neighborhood 1707000-015

School Corp 4455
WHITKO COMMUNITY

District 015  (Local 015 )
MONROE TOWNSHIP

MONROE TWP ACREAGE

Section/Plat
8-31-7

Routing Number
017-030-001.BA

Location Address (1)
5321 S 350 E
WARSAW, IN 46580

Zoning

Characteristics

Topography

Public Utilities

Streets or Roads

Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage

Rolling

Unpaved

Other
Friday, March 27, 2020Printed

AG  AGRICULTURE

Year: 2020

Subdivision

Lot

Market Model
N/A

Flood Hazard

ERA

TIF

Review Group 2020

Ownership

WILSON GERRY L & DARIEN J
5321 S 350 E
WARSAW, IN 46580

Legal
17-30-1.BA
PT SE NW & WILDLIFE HABITAT (0.24A) 8-31-7
3.87A PER DEED

Transfer of Ownership

Date Owner Doc ID Code Book/Page Adj Sale Price V/I

01/01/1900 WILSON GERRY L & WD / $0 I

Notes
5/28/2019 REA:  2020 CHANGED LAND TYPE 5 TO 
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